Wherever you are in the career planning process, the Nexus
Center for Applied Learning + Career Development can provide
a variety of services:

Career assessment: relating your personality type, interests,
values and abilities to majors and careers

Resume and cover letter review

Interview skills and practice

Networking strategies, including LinkedIn and informational
interviews

Job search strategies, including use of social media in your job
search

Weekly job and internship postings on our website
Career-focused workshops

For more information, contact the Nexus Center for Applied

Learning + Career Development
Greenley Hall, Lobby Level
Phone: (631) 420-2296
Email: nexuscenter@farmingdale.edu
Website: www.farmingdale.edu/nexus/careers



mailto:nexuscenter@farmingdale.edu
http://www.farmingdale.edu/nexus/careers

SPRING JOB FAIR
March 27, 2018
FARMINGDALE STATE COLLEGE

NAME OF COMPANY/ORGANIZATION

AcceptPro

5439 Sunrise Highway
Holbrook, NY 11741
John Lomas

P: 631-236-9634
jlomax@acceptpro.com
Www.acceptpro.com

TYPE OF COMPANY & OPENINGS

Financial Services

Openings: Inside Sales, Sales Managers,
Appointment Setters, More

Accounting Principals/Ajilon

150 Motor Parkway, Suite 413
Hauppauge, NY 11788

Ginny Butindari, Senior Staffing Manager
P: 631-273-8552

F: 631-273-8599
ginny.butindari@accountingprincipals.com

Www.accountingprincipals.com

Staffing Agency

Openings: Staff Accountants, Account
Payable Clerks, Accounts Receivable Clerks,

Bookkeepers, Analyst, Accounting Clerks,
Human Resources, Administrative Assistant,
Receptionists, Customer Service, Marketing,
Supply Chain & Logistics

AccuHealth Group

225 Wireless Boulevard, Suite 102
Hauppauge, NY 11788

Renna Guadalupe, VP of Operations
P: 516-986-2916
rguadalupe@accuhealthgroup.com
www.accuhealthgroup.com

Medical-Health + Wellness

Openings: Medical-MAs, Nurse Practioner,
PAs, Sales Reps, Graphic Designers,

Receptionists

ACLD-ADULT AND CHILDREN WITH LEARNING
AND DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES, INC

807 South Oyster Bay Road
Bethpage, NY 11714

Julie Barnett, HR Generalist
P: 516-822-0028
Barnettj@acld.org

www.acld.org

Not-for-Profit Agency

Openings: DSP, DH Specialist, RN, LPN,
Residential Manager, Assist. Manager,
Lead DH Specialist
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ALA North America

999 South Oyster Bay Road, Unit 109
Bethpage, NY 11714

Sue Wayte, HR Manager

P: 516-997-5333

F: 516-997-7482
Sue.wayte@alacorporation.com
www.alacorporation.com

Aerospace Industry

Openings: Sales, Procurement

American Protection Bureau
75 Larkfield Road

East Northport, NY 11731
Austin Allen, VP

P: 631-774-5258

F: 631-390-9051
Austina492@gmail.com

Security

Openings: Security Guards

AXA Advisors

1000 Woodbury Road

Woodbury, NY 11797

Charles Solomon, Financial Advisor VP
P: 516-358-3959

F: 516-488-1081
Charles.solomon@axa-advisors.com
www.Axa.com

Financial Services

Openings: Financial Advisor

Bancker Construction

218 BlydenBurgh Road

Islandia, NY 11749

Tracy Burgess Levy, Director of Business Development
tburgesslevy@bancker.com

www.bancker.com

Civil + Utility Construction

Openings: Assistant Project Manager,
Field Personnel

Bed Bath & Beyond

650 Liberty Avenue

Union, NJ 07083

Yulonda Zainwel, Recruiting Administrative Assistant
Yulonda.zainwel @bedbath.com
www.bedbathandbeyond.com

Retail

Openings: Department Supervisor,
Manager in Training, Hourly Sales Associates
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BNB Bank

2200 Montauk Highway

Bridgehampton, NY 11932

Lisa Garraputa, Talent Acquisition Manager
P: 631-537-1000

Igarraputa@bnbbank.com
https://www.bnbbank.com

Banking

Openings: Intern, Seasonal Teller, PT and
FT Teller Opportunities

CATHOLIC CHARITIES

Diocese of Rockville Centre

90 Cherry Lane

Hicksville, NY 11801

Barbara McCleave, HR Recruiter

P: 516-733-5821
Mccleave.barbara@catholiccharities.cc
www.catholiccharities.cc

Health-Care, Non-Profit

Openings: Direct Support Professional,
RNs, LPNs Social Workers

Chick-fil-A Hicksville
1401 Broadway Mall
Hicksville, NY 11801
Blair Morris, HR Director
P: 516-433-6305
cfahicksville@gmail.com

Restaurant

Openings: Team Member, Assistant
Operations Director

Complete Document Solutions
19 Gloria Lane

Fairfield, NJ 07004

Kit Welge, HR Manager

P: 973-812-4400
cwelge@cdsxrx.com
WWW.CASXrx.com

Business Services

Openings: Professional Business to

Business Sales

Curtiss Wright

1966 East Broadhollow Road

East Farmingdale, NY 11735

Gregory Santi, Human Resources Manager
P: 631-396-4443
gsanti@curtisswright.com

Manufacturing

Openings: Internship Program
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Dish One

2601 North Canyon Road
Provo, UT 84604

Jeff Horan, Sales Manager
P: 314-762-8106
Jeffrey.horan@dishd2d.com
www.dishd2d.com

Face-to-Face Sales Arm of DISH
Network

Openings: Full/Part Time Sales
Representative

E.W. Howell Construction Group
245 Newtown Road, Suite 600
Plainview, NY 11803

Matt Palladino, Project Manager

P: 516-921-7100

F: 516-921-0119
Mpalladino@ewhowell.com
www.ewhowell.com

General Contractor/Construction Manager

Openings: Assistant Project Manager,
Graphic Designer, Assistant Superintendent

Egan Consulting Co. dba NY-DSD
21 Merrick Road

Amityville, NY 11701

Joseph P. Egan, President

P: 631-293-5300

joe@nydsd.com

Computer Programming

Openings: Computer Programmer Program &
Service Associate

Endeavor Air

7500 Airline Drive
Minneapolis, MN 55450
Dawn Goers, HR-Recruitment
P: 612-266-1476
Dawn.goers@endeavorair.com

Airline

Openings: Professional Flight

Family Residences and Essential Enterprises
191 Bethpage-Sweet Hollow Road

Old Bethpage, NY 11804

Stephanie Loviglio, Senior Recruiter

P: 516-870-1600

Sloviglio0O1l@familres.org

www.familyres.org

Non-Profit/Human Services

Openings: Direct Support Professional,
Residential Supervisor, Registered Nurse
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Fastenal Company

951 3 Avenue

Brooklyn, NY 11232

Tenzin Norzom, Sales Support
P: 631-520-4604
tnorzom@fastenal.com
www.fastenal.com

Industrial Supply

Openings: Sales Management Trainee,
Part-Time & Full-Time Internships

Frank Lowe

44 Ramsey Road

Shirley, NY 11967

Pat Edwards, Administrative Assistant
P: 631-995-2566
www.franklowe.com

Manufacturing

Openings: Production Scheduler

Future Tech Consultants of NY INC
52 East 2™ Street

Mineola, NY 11501

Stephanie Martinez, HR Director

P: 516-918-2953
smartinez@ftcny.com

www.ftcny.com

Engineering Special Inspections

Openings: Civil Engineers Mechanical
Engineers

GEICO

750 Woodbury Road

Woodbury, NY 11797

Jeannie Toscano, College Recruiter
P: 516-496-5056

F: 516-213-7933
jtoscano@geico.com

WWW.geico.jobs

Insurance

Openings: Management Trainee in Claims &
Auto Damage, Auto Damage Adjuster
Trainee, Claims Examiner Trainee

Global Facility Management and Construction

525 Broadhollow Road Suite 100
Melville, NY 11747

Christina Hunnicutt, Human Resources
P: 631-227-0718

hr@gfm247.com

www.gfm247.com

Construction

Openings: Assistant Project Manager,
Construction Project Manager Internship
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Green Key Resources

One Huntington Quadrangle. Suite INO1
Melville, NY 11747

Marina White, Recruiter

P: 646-942-5460

F: 212-213-1871
mwhite@qgreenkeyllic.com

Recruiting/Staffing Firm

Openings: Recruiter, Junior Account
Executive, HR Coordinator, Administrative
Assistant, Researcher

HealthCare Partners, MSO

501 Franklin Avenue

Garden City, NY 11530

Nikki Gralla, Manager, Talent Acquisition
P: 516-394-5727

F: 516-394-5742

ngralla@hcpipa.com
http://www.hcpipa.com/

Health Management Services Organization

Openings: Quality Management Advocate,
Medical Coder, Transitional Care Nurse
Manager, Business Systems Architect, Data
Architect

LTS NY

99 Seaview Boulevard 1B

Port Washington, NY 11050

George Guarino, HR

P: 646-558-3888
George.guarino@LTSNEWYORK.COM
www. ltsecurityinc.com

Retail/Wholesale

Openings: Account Manager, Technician

Marine Officer Programs

605 Stewart Avenue

Garden City, NY 11530

Capt. Brandon Fritts, Officer Selection Officer
P: 516-228-3682
Brandon.fritts@marines.usmc.mil
WWw.marines.com

Military/Government

Openings: All to include Active Duty,
Reserve, Air (Pilot), Law

MGD Brands

30 Commercial Court

Plainview, NY 11803

Candice Dometiza, Talent Acquisition Director
P: 516-277-0224

candiced@mgdbrands.com
www.mgdbrands.com

Fashion

Openings: Spring/Summer 2018 Internships
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Michael Kors

809 Tanger Mall Drive

Riverhead, NY 11901

Alexis Wohlgemuth, Associate Manager
P: 631-208-0707
Alexis.wohlgemuth@michaelkors.com
www.michaelkors.com

Retail

Openings: Full-Time Sales, Part-Time Sales,
Cashier, Stock, Sales Supervisor, Assistant

Manager

MTA-Long Island Rail Road
Jamaica Station-MC 1155
Jamaica, NY 11435
www.mta.info

Government/Commuter Rail Road

Openings: Various Positions and Internships

New Vitality

95 Executive Drive, Suite 14
Edgewood, NY 11717

Sheryl Oleksak, HR Director

P: 631-396-8705
SherylOleksak@Nacmarketing.com
www.NewVitality.com

Consumer Products

Openings: Graphic Designer, Customer
Service Representative, Outbound Sales

Representative

NY C Department of Correction
75-20 Astoria Boulevard

East EImhurst, NY 11370
Dimitrios Politis, Officer

P: 718-546-3127
Dimitrios.politis@doc.nyc.gov

Law Enforcement & Security

Openings: Uniform and Non-Uniform,
Summer Internship

New York Community Bank

102 Duffy Avenue

Hicksville, NY 11801

Jaime Medina, Project Coordinator
P: 516-519-5868
Jaime.medina@mynycb.com
www.mynycbh.com

Banking

Openings: Financial Service Associates
(Teller/Platform)
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New York Life

520 Broadhollow Road
Melville, NY 11747

Steven Carpio, Partner

P: 516-849-0543
scarpio@ft.newyorklife.com
www.NewYorkLife.com

Insurance/Investments

Openings: Financial Services Professional,
Internship Sales Position

New York State Department of Civil Service

163 West 125" Street, Room 222

New York, NY 10027

Carlotta Cecile, Community Outreach Aide

P: 212-961-4326

Carlotta.cecile@cs.ny.gov

WWW.CS.NY.qov
https://www.cs.ny.gov/announ/tentative_schedule.cfm

State Government Agency

Openings: See Website below

New York State Police

7140 Republic Airport

East Farmingdale, NY 11735
Kristen Erario, Trooper

P: 631-756-3336
Kristen.erario@troopers.ny.gov
WWW.nytrooper.com

Law Enforcement

Openings: New York State Trooper

Northwestern Mutual-Farmingdale

500 Bi County Boulevard

Farmingdale, NY 11735

Alexis Bryant/JoAnn Brand, Director of Campus Recruitment
P: 516-454-5242

Alexis.bryant@nm.com

Financial Services

Openings: Financial Representative Intern,

Full Time Financial Representative,
Financial Representative Post-Graduate

Northwestern Mutual-Melville

400 Broad Hollow Road

Melville, NY 11747

Courtney O’Neil, Director of Campus Selection
P: 631-592-4091

Courtney.oneil@nm.com
www.melville.nm.com

Financial Services

Openings: Financial Representative, Financial

Representative Intern Recruiter
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Petro Home Services

1000 Woodbury Road, Suite 110

Woodbury, NY 11797

Meghan Nocita, Talent Acquisition Coordinator
P: 516-495-1131

mnocita@stargrouplp.com

WwWw.petro.com

Energy

Openings: Customer Service Representative,
Residential Equipment Sales Specialist,
Account Executives

Robert Half

522 RexCorp Plaza, 5" Floor
Uniondale, NY 11556

Eugene Huetter, Financial Recruiter
P: 631-231-6711
Carolyn.casper@roberthalf.com
www.roberthalf.com

Staffing Firm

Openings: Entry level Accounting & Finance

SCO Family of Services

1 Alexander Place

Glen Cove, NY 11542

Karen Capozzi, Staff Development Coordinator
P: 631-273-2095

kcapozzi@sco.org

WWW.SC0.0rg/jobs

Non-Profit

Openings: Direct Support Professional,
Direct Care staff

Serene Home Nursing Agency
42 Academy Street

Patchogue, NY 11772

Valerie Sirio, HR

P: 631-696-9669

F: 631-350-5719
jobs@serenehomenursing.com
WWW.serenehomenursing.com

Home Care Services

Openings: RN, LPN, HHA, PCA, OT,
PT, SLP

Skechers

964 Arches Circle

Deer Park, NY 11729

Shelly Pierce, Regional Recruiter
P: 908-502-1175
shellyp@skechers.com
www.skechers.com

Retail

Openings: Retail Sales, Retail Management
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Stealth Air Corp

222 Grand Avenue

Shirley, NY 11967

Craig Redding, CEO

P: 772-713-5902
credding@stealthaircorp.com
www.stealthaircorp.com

Commercial Drone Company

Openings: Sales/Marketing, Drone Pilots

Suffolk County Water Authority
4060 Sunrise Highway

Oakdale, NY 11769

Shawn Muehlheuser, HR Generalist
P: 631-563-0278
Shawn.muehlheuser@scwa.com
WWW.SCWa.com

Utility (Public & Private)

Openings: Internships

Summerhill Landscapes, Inc

6 Shaw Road

Sag Harbor, NY 11963

Kristina Cardenas, Recruitment Manager
P: 631-725-0005
tina@summerhilllandscapes.com
www.summerhilllandscapes.com

Landscape/Horticulture

Openings: Floriculturist; Lawn Care/Plant
Care and Vegetable Garden Technicians;
Nursery Operator

Sunbelt Rentals

150 Nassau Avenue

Islip, NY 11751

Lynn Ashworth, Regional Recruiting Manager
P: 803-322-7038
Lynn.ashworth@sunbeltrentals.com
www.sunbeltrentals.com

Construction

Openings: Field Intern, Outside Sales
Representative, Equipment Rental
Specialist, Field Intern

Sunrise Family of Companies
260 Airport Plaza

Farmingdale, NY 11735

Angie Amon, Special Projects

P: 631-501-8500
Aamon@nettelusa.com
careers@sunrisecreditservices.com

Call Center/Collection Agency

Openings: Customer Service Agent
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The Princeton Review

6900 Jericho Turnpike, Suite LL100
Syosset, NY 11791

Tunidra Singh-Baychu, Instructor Recruiter
P: 516-210-2537

F: 646-492-8440
Tunidra.singh@review.com
WWW.princetonreview.com

Education/Training

Openings: SAT & MCAT Instructors

The Sherwin Williams Company
7 Great Valley Parkway, Suite 200
Malvern, PA 19355

Staci Daddario, Recruiter

P: 484-913-2566
Staci.daddario@sherwin.com
www.sherwin.com/mtp

Consumer Goods

Openings: Management/Sales Trainee
Program, Summer Internship

Travellers

1 Tower Square, IMN

Hartford, CT 06183

Alicia Hitchcock, University Relations Event Consultant
P: 860-277-9210

F: 860-277-1970

uradmin@travelers.com

https://travelers.careers.com/

Insurance

Openings: Claims Professional Trainee/
Operations, Claims Professional Development
Program Internship Opportunity

Uncle Giuseppe’s

475 Main Street

Farmingdale, NY 11735

Francesca Costantino, HR Manager
P: 516-420-0126
francescac@uncleg.com
www.unclegjobs.com

Retail Food

Openings: Bakery Clerk, Cake Decorator,
Deli Clerk, Bakery Manager, Kitchen
Manager, Cashier

UPS

55 Glen Lake Parkway

Atlanta, GA 30328

Jenny Siering, Talent Acquisition
P: 404-273-4188
jsiering@ups.com
Www.upsjobs.com

Transportation

Openings: Sales
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US Army/Bay Shore Recruiting
93 East Main Street

Bay Shore, NY 11706

SSG Newbold, Joshua, Recruiter
P: 631-665-1533

F: 631-665-1537
Joshua.p.newbold.mil@mail.mil

Military/Government

Openings:

US NAVY

990 Stewart Avenue, 2™ floor, Suite 220
Garden City, NY 11530-4858

Michael Duncan, U.S. Navy Officer Recruiter
P: 917-773-5130
Michael.d.duncanl@navy.mil

www.navy.com

Military/Government

Openings: Supply Corps, Surface Warfare
Officer, Pilot, Intelligence, Nuclear Propulsion
Officer Candidate (NUPOC)

YAI

995 Fulton Street
Farmingdale, NY 11735
Andrew Chung, HR Generalist
P: 516-742-9549 Ext 8

F: 516-742-6367
Andrew.chung@yai.org

WWW.Vai.org
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Human Services

Openings: Direct Support Professional,
Assistant Supervisor, Assistant Behavior
Intervention Specialist
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